Student Name
NAVYA M NAGAVAND
Nikhil D

Nishant Kumar
Prajwal Biradar
Priyanshu Ranjan
R Haritha

RAHUL ATHREYAS
Rahul TN

Rohit Sharma
Shibu Kumari
Varsha M S

Aditya Sarkar
Ansh Hatwal
Ayush Raj
Vidyashri C V
Deepak Kumar

Hemank Kumar

USN

TRN21CS100

TRN21CS102

TRN21CS103

TRN21CS108

TRN21CS115

TRN21CS117

TRN21CS118

TRN21CS119

TRN21CS125

TRN21CS143

TRN21CS179

TRN21IS008

TRN21IS020

TRN21IS030

TRN21IS035

TRN211S041

TRN211S058

Programme Name

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Credits

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Internal
Score

86

80

90

89

92

83

90

80

91

90

88

95

91

86

83

72

88

External
score

93

88

90

94

97

90

90

88

88

87

85

93

94

95

91

91

96

Total Score Status

90

84

90

92

95

86

90

84

90

88

87

94

92

91

87

82

92

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



llika Rana

Keerthi N
Prabhakar Kumar
Alok Anand

Anish Kumar
Vivek R

HASHIM HAMEEM
Keval S

Kishan Harishchandra
Prabhu

Tarun Sai Ram P
UMA SHREE M
Aakash A G
DEEPA S

Deepika Naidu
DINAKARD J
PRAVEEN KUMAR

GOBBURU HARISH

Guna R

TRN211S059

TRN211S069

TRN211S101

TRN211S183

TRN211S188

TRN22CS417

TRN22CS418

1SB21AI030

1SB21AI032

1SB21AI039

1SB21AI058

1SB21CS003

1SB21CS026

1SB21CS030

1SB21CS032

1SB21CS035

1SB21CS037

1SB21CS039

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual
Internship Program

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

96

82

92

87

80

92

75

86

83

93

91

84

80

91

100

96

95

94

91

80

93

90

93

87

94

95

85

88

91

81

83

92

88

87

86

66

94

81

92

88

87

89

85

91

84

90

91

83

82

91

94

92

91

80

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



HARISHA M
HARSHITHA KN
Hullanagoud
Siddanagoud Patil
Jayanth S

JEEVITHA L

JYOTHI SWAROOP K C
KAMALAKANNAN R

Kavana SN

Kiran B Kammar
MADHUMITHA |
Mounicca Rameshbabu

Muneshkumar R
Nanda Reddy

Nellai Sivagami S
Poojari Vikram
PUSHKALA B

Rasinti SandeepReddy
Rohan Mallick
Sandhya Rao

Shreya Agarwal

1SB21CS040
1SB21CS041

1SB21CS044

1SB21CS046

1SB21CS048

1SB21CS049

1SB21CS052

1SB21CS053

1SB21CS058
1SB20CS063
1SB21CS067

1SB21CS068

1SB21CS071

1SB21CS073

1SB21CS080

1SB21CS085

1SB21CS087

1SB21CS089

1SB21CS092

1SB21CS101

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Programming Combo Skill Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program
Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Entrepreneurship and Business Administration -
Virtual Internship Program

Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship
Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual
Internship Program

Graphics Designing - Virtual Internship program
Graphics Designing - Virtual Internship program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

15
15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
15
15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

91
83

97

80

81

84

80

88

83
83
88

84

83

94

62

92

94

88

78

96

92
92

94

81

93

88

72

80

90
79
91

92

91

95

68

90

93

78

86

95

91
87

96

81

87

86

76

84

86
81
90

88

87

95

65

91

94

83

82

96

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Sriya Madhapur
TAHEER KHAN
Vishwas M Pattar
MONIKA K
AVINASH M
Dayanand Sorapur

Abhishek Patil
Venkat Nithin A

vinod malappa
tavarakhed

AHANIJA NARAYANA
CH

Ajith Kumar Shetty
Deepak K
Mokshashree MN
PRANAVA SHARMA K
SMITA PANDU NAIK
Winston Fernandes

Pavan HH

Aparna Biswas

1SB21CS107

1SB21CS113

1SB21CS124

1SB21EC056

1SB22CS400

1SB22¢cs402

1SK21CS002
1sk21cs052

1SK21CS055

4SN21AD0O03

4SN21AD004

4SN21ADO14

4SN21ADO031

4SN21AD036

4Sn21AD048

4SN21AD053

4SN21AD054

1ST21CS026

GANGAMMA JAGADALE 2TG21CGO016

UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual
Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual
Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Programming Combo Skill Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program
Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program
Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

82

88

96

87

92

85

92
94

96

90

90

88

87

89

89

75

90

94

82

91

88

89

90

88

81

90
92

91

90

91

91

86

91

90

82

94

92

80

87

88

93

88

90

83

91
93

94

90

91

90

87

90

90

78

92

93

81

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Ganesh "Rathod"
Gopikashree KR
Ankit Kumar

ANKIT SINGH
Kailash Kumar
Muskan .

Niruv Bhardwaj
PradeepKumar Reddy C
Keerthana N

Arfath .

Dhanush Gowda S R
Rakesh K's

sanjana bk
Shashank P
Shivalinga K
Lavanya Prakash
Nandankumar R

Nikhil P

4UB20MEO18

4UB21CS015

TVE21CS014

TVE21CS015

TVE21CS074

TVE21CS103

TVE21CS118

TVE21CV004

TVE22CS400

4VM21EC022

4VM21EC073

4VM21EC077

4VM21EC080

4VM22ECA40
3

4VM22ECA40
5

4VM22ECA40
7

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Photography and video production with Adobe
lightroom - Virtual Internship Program

UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual
Internship Program

UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual
Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

Business Management and Analytics with Cloud
Architecture - Virtual Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data
Structures & Interview Mastery

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Programming Combo Skill Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Internship Program

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

95

84

95

89

94

84

92

88

82

67

89

88

72

78

99

82

98

90

77

81

86

87

82

85

87

80

58

82

89

89

86

86

91

85

74

65

86

83

91

88

88

85

90

84

70

74

89

89

79

82

95

84

86

77

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Web Development and React with Python - Virtual
Sumanth R 4VM22EC416 Internship Program 15 98 82 90 PASS

Raja Shekar Tvw21mmO004 Graphics Designing - Virtual Internship program 15 78 76 77 PASS



