Student Name	USN	Programme Name	Credits	Internal Score	External score	Total Score	Status
NAVYA M NAGAVAND	1RN21CS100	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	86	93	90	PASS
Nikhil D	1RN21CS102	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	80	88	84	PASS
Nishant Kumar	1RN21CS103	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	90	90	90	PASS
Prajwal Biradar	1RN21CS108	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	89	94	92	PASS
Priyanshu Ranjan	1RN21CS115	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	92	97	95	PASS
R Haritha	1RN21CS117	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	83	90	86	PASS
RAHUL ATHREYAS	1RN21CS118	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	90	90	90	PASS
Rahul T N	1RN21CS119	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	80	88	84	PASS
Rohit Sharma	1RN21CS125	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	91	88	90	PASS
Shibu Kumari	1RN21CS143	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	90	87	88	PASS
Varsha M S	1RN21CS179	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	88	85	87	PASS
Aditya Sarkar	1RN21IS008	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95	93	94	PASS
Ansh Hatwal	1RN21IS020	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	91	94	92	PASS
Ayush Raj	1RN21IS030	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	86	95	91	PASS
Vidyashri C V	1RN21IS035	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	83	91	87	PASS
Deepak Kumar	1RN21IS041	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	72	91	82	PASS
Hemank Kumar	1RN21IS058	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	88	96	92	PASS

Ilika Rana	1RN21IS059	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	96	91	94	PASS
Keerthi N	1RN21IS069	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	82	80	81	PASS
Prabhakar Kumar	1RN21IS101	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	92	93	92	PASS
Alok Anand	1RN21IS183	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	87	90	88	PASS
Anish Kumar	1RN21IS188	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	80	93	87	PASS
Vivek R	1RN22CS417	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	92	87	89	PASS
HASHIM HAMEEM	1RN22CS418	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	75	94	85	PASS
Keval S	1SB21AI030	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	86	95	91	PASS
Kishan Harishchandra Prabhu	1SB21AI032	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	83	85	84	PASS
Tarun Sai Ram P	1SB21AI039	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	93	88	90	PASS
UMA SHREE M	1SB21AI058	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	91	91	91	PASS
Aakash A G	1SB21CS003	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	84	81	83	PASS
DEEPA S	1SB21CS026	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	80	83	82	PASS
Deepika Naidu	1SB21CS030	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	91	92	91	PASS
DINAKAR D J	1SB21CS032	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	100	88	94	PASS
PRAVEEN KUMAR	1SB21CS035	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	96	87	92	PASS
GOBBURU HARISH	1SB21CS037	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95	86	91	PASS
Guna R	1SB21CS039	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	94	66	80	PASS

HARISHA M	1SB21CS040	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	91	92	91	PASS
HARSHITHA KN	1SB21CS041	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	83	92	87	PASS
Hullanagoud Siddanagoud Patil	1SB21CS044	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	97	94	96	PASS
Jayanth S	1SB21CS046	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	80	81	81	PASS
JEEVITHA L	1SB21CS048	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	81	93	87	PASS
JYOTHI SWAROOP K C	1SB21CS049	Entrepreneurship and Business Administration - Virtual Internship Program	15	84	88	86	PASS
KAMALAKANNAN R	1SB21CS052	Digital Marketing and SEO - Virtual Internship Program	15	80	72	76	PASS
Kavana SN	1SB21CS053	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	88	80	84	PASS
Kiran B Kammar	1SB21CS058	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	83	90	86	PASS
MADHUMITHA I	1SB20CS063	Graphics Designing - Virtual Internship program	15	83	79	81	PASS
Mounicca Rameshbabu	1SB21CS067	Graphics Designing - Virtual Internship program	15	88	91	90	PASS
Muneshkumar R	1SB21CS068	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	84	92	88	PASS
Nanda Reddy	1SB21CS071	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	83	91	87	PASS
Nellai Sivagami S	1SB21CS073	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	94	95	95	PASS
Poojari Vikram	1SB21CS080	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	62	68	65	PASS
PUSHKALA B	1SB21CS085	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	92	90	91	PASS
Rasinti SandeepReddy	1SB21CS087	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	94	93	94	PASS
Rohan Mallick	1SB21CS089	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	88	78	83	PASS
Sandhya Rao	1SB21CS092	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	78	86	82	PASS
Shreya Agarwal	1SB21CS101	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	96	95	96	PASS

Sriya Madhapur	1SB21CS107	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	82	91	87	PASS
TAHEER KHAN	1SB21CS113	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	88	88	88	PASS
Vishwas M Pattar	1SB21CS124	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	96	89	93	PASS
ΜΟΝΙΚΑ Κ	1SB21EC056	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	87	90	88	PASS
AVINASH M	1SB22CS400	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	92	88	90	PASS
Dayanand Sorapur	1SB22cs402	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	85	81	83	PASS
Abhishek Patil	1SK21CS002	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	92	90	91	PASS
Venkat Nithin A	1sk21cs052	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	94	92	93	PASS
vinod malappa tavarakhed	1SK21CS055	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	96	91	94	PASS
AHANIJA NARAYANA CH	4SN21AD003	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	90	90	90	PASS
Ajith Kumar Shetty	4SN21AD004	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	90	91	91	PASS
Deepak K	4SN21AD014	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	88	91	90	PASS
Mokshashree MN	4SN21AD031	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	87	86	87	PASS
PRANAVA SHARMA K	4SN21AD036	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	89	91	90	PASS
SMITA PANDU NAIK	4Sn21AD048	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	89	90	90	PASS
Winston Fernandes	4SN21AD053	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	75	82	78	PASS
Pavan H H	4SN21AD054	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	90	94	92	PASS
Aparna Biswas	1ST21CS026	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	94	92	93	PASS
GANGAMMA JAGADALE	2TG21CG016	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	82	80	81	PASS

Ganesh "Rathod"	4UB20ME018	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95	77	86	PASS
Gopikashree K R	4UB21CS015	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	84	81	83	PASS
Ankit Kumar	1VE21CS014	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	95	86	91	PASS
ANKIT SINGH	1VE21CS015	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	89	87	88	PASS
Kailash Kumar	1VE21CS074	Photography and video production with Adobe lightroom - Virtual Internship Program	15	94	82	88	PASS
Muskan .	1VE21CS103	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	84	85	85	PASS
Niruv Bhardwaj	1VE21CS118	UX Design, Game Design and development - Virtual Internship Program	15	92	87	90	PASS
PradeepKumar Reddy C		Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	88	80	84	PASS
Keerthana N	1VE21CV004	Business Management and Analytics with Cloud Architecture - Virtual Internship Program	15	82	58	70	PASS
Arfath .	1VE22CS400	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	67	82	74	PASS
Dhanush Gowda S R	4VM21EC022	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	89	89	89	PASS
Rakesh K s	4VM21EC073	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	88	89	89	PASS
sanjana bk	4VM21EC077	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	72	86	79	PASS
Shashank P	4VM21EC080	Job-Ready Pro: Python, React, MS Office, Data Structures & Interview Mastery	15	78	86	82	PASS
Shivalinga K	4VM22EC40 3	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	99	91	95	PASS
Lavanya Prakash	4VM22EC40 5	Programming Combo Skill Program	15	82	85	84	PASS
Nandankumar R	4VM22EC40 7	Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	98	74	86	PASS
Nikhil P		Web Development and React with Python - Virtual Internship Program	15	90	65	77	PASS

		Web Development and React with Python - Virtual					
Sumanth R	4VM22EC416	Internship Program	15	98	82	90	PASS
Raja Shekar	1vw21mm004	Graphics Designing - Virtual Internship program	15	78	76	77	PASS